
ADDENDUM TO
 

ITEM 108-2800-R0700; Montana State University-Northern                                                                    July 6-7, 2000
 
(1)     CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY:
 
Name/Degree Position Tenure Effective FTE Salary AY/FY
      

(a)     FACULTY
 

Steve D. Hesske
Ph.D.

Fr:  Assistant Professor
       of English
 
To:  Associate Professor
       of English
 

P
 
 

C 

.
 
 
8-1-00

1.0
 
 

1.0

38,199 AY
 
 
38,199 AY

Mickey Kolis
Ed.D

Assistant Professor of
Educ. 

P
C

 
8-1-00

 
1.0

 
38,484 AY
 

Mary McCroskey
Ed.D.

Fr:  Assistant Professor  
       of Education
 
To:  Associate Professor 
        of Education    
 

C
 
 
C

 
 
 
8-1-00

1.0
 
 

1.0

38,056 AY
 
 
38,056 AY

Mark A. Seiffert
Ed.D.

Fr:  Assistant Professor
       Theater and Speech
        Communications
 
To:  Associate Professor
       Theater and Speech
       Communications
 

P
 
 
 
C

 
 
 
 
8-1-00
 

1.0
 
 
 

1.0

38,781 AY[1]
 
 
 
38,781 AY[2]

 
 



[1] Plus stipend of $725 for drama advisor duties
[2] Plus stipend of $725 for drama advisor duties


