ADDENDUM TO

ITEM 108-2800-R0700; Montana State University-Northern

July 6-7, 2000

(1) CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY:

Name/Degree	<u>Position</u>	<u>Tenure</u>	Effective	FTE	Salary AY/FY
(a) FACULTY					
Steve D. Hesske Ph.D.	Fr: Assistant Professor of English	Р	٠	1.0	38,199 AY
	To: Associate Professor of English	С	8-1-00	1.0	38,199 AY
Mickey Kolis Ed.D	Assistant Professor of Educ.	P C	8-1-00	1.0	38,484 AY
Mary McCroskey Ed.D.	Fr: Assistant Professor of Education	С		1.0	38,056 AY
	To: Associate Professor of Education	С	8-1-00	1.0	38,056 AY
Mark A. Seiffert Ed.D.	Fr: Assistant Professor Theater and Speech Communications	Р		1.0	38,781 AY[1]
	To: Associate Professor Theater and Speech Communications	С	8-1-00	1.0	38,781 AY[2]

[1] Plus stipend of \$725 for drama advisor duties
[2] Plus stipend of \$725 for drama advisor duties